Projects Completed 2017-2020

2017

Field Wall Padding
Concrete Joints and Sealant Replacement
Upper Concourse Drainage Control
Concourse Drainage Improvement
Security Bollards
Santa Fe Gate ADA Ramp

Total

2018
Dugout Netting
Field Wall Padding
Missouri Street Stairs Concrete Slab Repair
South Concourse Crack Repair
Refinish the Splash Pad Flooring
Total

$30,634
$9,250.00
$23,000.00
$27,305.00
$12,723.00
$29,411.00

$132,323.00

$70,187.00
$17,999.00
$30,177.00
$37,500.00
$14,926.00

$170,789.00

2019
Concession portables/carts
Interior upgrades
Rubber flooring for dug outs
Turf Replacement
Clock Repair

Total
2020

Concession-portable covers
Paver replacement- Santa Fe
Backstop netting

Concourse sealant

Field conversion/turf
replacement

Cabinetry

$59,338.45

$39,182.00 |

$37,129.00

$17,682.78 |

$4,000.00

$157,332.23

$7,200.00
$128,561.00
$28,065.00
$276,352.50

$232,379.04
$11,852.80

$684,410.34
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CITY OF EL PASO



Projects Completed 2021-2022

EP

2021
Production - Video Hardware & Monitor Replacement $177,000 o
Clock Tower - Main Entry Door Replacement $22,519 2023 I x :
Total $199,519 HVAC $  49,807.91
Security Cameras S  37,929.94 CITY OF EL PASO
Bird Mitigation S 189,711.00
Fright Elevator Overhaul S 37,708.00 .
Concession Equipment/ Enhancements $  118,695.55 [ — i
Main Video Board Replacement $1,707,850.55 : .
2022 Turf Replacement S 610,250.00
Field Wall Padding $114,009 Production Equipment S 486,973.98
Suites Interiors and Hallway Upgrade $84,091 Building Controls and Exterior Lighning Replacement S 24,720.80
Visitor/Home Locker Room- Interior Upgrade $52,000 Suite Upgrades S 76,558.66
Turf Management Equipment $65,195 Turf Management and Equipment S 24,804.00
Televisions - Replacement $94,481 TVs Replacement S 45,078.00
Production - Camera Replacement/Upgrade $153,000 Tenant Sale and Services S 3237794
Production - LED Ribbon Boards 1st and 3rd base side $300,000 Total $3,442,466.33

Total $862,776
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